
2001-02 WEST VALLEY LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 27
LACES @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00

Friday, November 30
No. Hollywood @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00

Monday, December 3
Monroe @ Birmingham 2:30/4:00

Saturday, December 8
Granada Hills vs Banning (H) 11:00/12:30

@ Carson
Gardena (H) vs Taft 3:00/4:30

@ Carson
Chatsworth @ Carson 5:00/6:30

Tuesday, December 11
Van Nuys @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 12
Granada Hills @ Kennedy 2:30/4:00
Taft @ Carson 2:30/4:00
Polytechnic @ Chatsworth 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 13
El Camino Real @ Calabasas 5:30/7:00

Friday, December 14
Hamilton (H) @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00
Cathedral @ Cleveland 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 2
Grant @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00

Friday, January 4
Chatsworth @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Grant @ Granada Hills 5:30/7:00

Saturday, January 26
Taft @ Sylmar 5:30/7:00

Saturday, February 2
Washington vs Cleveland 5:30

@ College of Canyons

League Games

Wednesday, January 9
Taft @ Chatsworth 2:30/4:00
El Camino Real @ Granada Hills 2:30/4:00
Birmingham @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11
El Camino Real @ Taft 5:30/7:00
Granada Hills @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00
Cleveland @ Chatsworth 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 16
Chatsworth @ Birmingham 2:30/4:00
Taft @ Granada Hills 2:30/4:00
Cleveland @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Taft @ Cleveland 5:30/7:00
Birmingham @ El Camino Real 5:30/7:00
Chatsworth @ Granada Hills 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 23
Granada Hills @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00
El Camino Real @ Chatsworth 2:30/4:00
Birmingham @ Taft 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
Chatsworth @ Taft 5:30/7:00
Granada Hills @ El Camino Real 5:30/7:00
Cleveland @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 30
Taft @ El Camino Real 2:30/4:00
Birmingham @ Granada Hills 2:30/4:00
Chatsworth @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
Birmingham @ Chatsworth 5:30/7:00
Granada Hills @ Taft 5:30/7:00
El Camino Real @ Cleveland 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, February 6
Cleveland @ Taft 2:30/4:00
El Camino Real @ Birmingham 2:30/4:00
Granada Hills @ Chatsworth 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 8
Cleveland @ Granada Hills 5:30/7:00
Chatsworth @ El Camino Real 5:30/7:00
Taft @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00

West Valley League Schools: Birmingham, Chatsworth, Cleveland, El Camino Real, Granada Hills, Taft


